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1 Nowosadowska Léna 14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.20 5.50 14.80 5.00 14.45 5.50 14.40 56.85 G
2 Rahloff Marie-Charlotte14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.15 5.50 14.70 5.50 15.10 4.50 13.40 56.35 S
3 Haas Arina 14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.35 5.50 14.10 5.50 14.90 5.50 13.70 56.05 B
4 Thiebaud Alyssa 14 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.35 5.50 13.95 5.50 14.95 4.50 13.60 55.85 *
5 Gonzalez Aliyah 14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.20 5.50 14.45 5.50 13.55 4.50 13.75 54.95 *
6 Opazo Sophia 14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.35 5.50 14.70 4.50 14.10 4.00 12.50 54.65 *
7 Willy Enya 14 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 13.30 5.50 14.20 4.50 14.00 4.50 12.95 54.45 *
8 Keller Nevia 14 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.55 5.50 14.30 4.50 12.75 4.50 13.65 54.25 *
9 Ramsauer Andrina 14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.35 5.50 13.45 5.50 14.90 4.00 12.45 54.15 *

10 Dänzer Antonia 13 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.40 5.50 14.00 4.50 13.75 4.00 12.55 53.70 *
11 Albergati Bravo Louise 14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.80 4.50 12.50 5.50 14.35 4.50 12.70 52.35 *
12 Manthey Hannah 14 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 13.10 5.50 14.05 4.50 12.50 4.50 12.55 52.20 *
13 Ituarte Sandra 14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.75 4.50 12.75 5.50 13.55 4.50 13.00 52.05 *
14 Rosa Elina 14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.85 5.50 13.70 4.00 12.45 4.00 12.40 51.40 *
15 Schiano L. M. Eleanor 14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.95 4.50 13.10 5.00 10.35 5.50 14.50 50.90 *
16 Meile Panama 15 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.10 4.50 11.90 4.50 12.55 4.50 13.10 50.65 *

McDonald Alisha 14 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 12.80 5.50 12.45 4.00 12.90 5.00 12.50 50.65 *
18 Idrizi Enea 14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.85 4.50 12.90 4.50 12.90 3.50 11.65 50.30 *
19 Bühler Alin 14 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.10 5.00 13.35 4.00 11.40 4.00 12.30 50.15 *
20 Brändli Finja 15 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 12.90 4.50 11.90 4.50 13.40 3.50 11.55 49.75 *
21 Keller Alexa 14 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 12.90 5.00 12.85 3.50 12.35 3.50 10.85 48.95 *
22 Von Gizycki Emma 14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.05 4.50 12.70 4.00 10.40 4.50 12.70 48.85 *
23 Boss Giulia 14 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.05 4.50 10.85 4.50 13.40 4.00 11.35 48.65 *
24 Simon Nami 14 Obersiggenthal 4.00 13.20 5.00 12.00 4.00 13.00 2.00 9.50 47.70 *
25 Pannisco Sophie 14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.10 4.50 11.60 3.00 9.55 4.50 12.75 47.00 *
26 Schneider Jessica 15 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 12.50 4.00 12.10 3.50 11.55 3.00 10.60 46.75 *
27 Annus Zoè 15 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.80 4.50 10.35 4.50 12.05 3.50 11.35 46.55 *

Miranda Chloe 15 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.10 3.50 10.60 4.50 10.70 4.00 12.15 46.55 *
29 Oberholzer Alessia 14 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 12.90 4.00 11.30 4.00 11.50 3.00 10.80 46.50 *
30 Bitar Kallisti 15 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 11.40 4.50 12.10 4.00 11.95 3.50 10.90 46.35 *
31 Rüegg Norine 15 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 11.55 5.00 11.75 4.50 12.25 3.00 10.65 46.20
32 Leonardo Stella 15 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 4.00 12.80 5.00 11.80 3.50 11.90 3.50 9.60 46.10
33 Mächler Eline 15 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 12.60 3.50 9.45 4.50 13.50 3.00 10.50 46.05
34 Tschanz Alessia 14 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 12.75 3.50 9.65 4.00 11.45 3.50 11.30 45.15
35 Meier Xia 14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.80 3.00 9.20 4.50 11.65 3.50 11.45 45.10
36 Casutt Mayleen 16 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 12.35 3.00 8.80 4.00 11.90 4.00 11.75 44.80
37 Lohri Annalou 14 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 12.80 4.50 11.45 4.50 11.25 2.00 9.25 44.75
38 Weiss Yella 15 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.65 4.50 11.30 3.50 9.55 3.00 10.30 43.80
39 Appolloni Aurora 15 Obersiggenthal 4.00 12.90 3.50 8.25 4.00 12.15 3.00 10.40 43.70
40 Oehler Moana 16 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 12.35 4.00 8.60 4.50 12.15 3.50 10.40 43.50
41 Müller Milena 15 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 12.50 3.50 8.30 4.50 13.30 3.00 9.25 43.35

Cazzatto Stella 14 Obersiggenthal 4.00 13.10 4.00 10.30 2.50 9.50 2.50 10.45 43.35
43 Hyseni Jara 14 Obersiggenthal 4.00 12.80 3.00 8.50 4.00 12.75 2.50 9.15 43.20
44 Chidley Clara 15 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 4.00 12.75 4.00 10.65 2.50 9.25 3.50 10.40 43.05
45 Ismailji Medina 14 Obersiggenthal 4.00 12.80 3.50 8.50 4.00 12.05 2.00 9.55 42.90
46 Heim Leonie 14 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 12.45 4.00 10.75 4.00 11.05 3.00 8.40 42.65
47 Gegenschatz Mia 15 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.60 3.00 8.60 4.50 12.05 2.00 9.20 42.45
48 Roth Samoa 15 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 12.00 3.50 8.60 4.50 10.90 4.00 10.40 41.90
49 Okoniewski Elisa 16 Altdorf 4.00 12.80 3.50 8.35 2.50 9.60 3.50 10.70 41.45
50 Marciello Estelle 15 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.85 3.00 8.80 2.50 9.70 2.50 10.00 41.35
51 Vogelsang Shaina 15 TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 4.00 12.45 3.00 8.45 3.00 10.20 2.50 10.00 41.10
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52 Mathys Jaelle 15 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 12.30 3.50 9.90 4.00 9.25 2.50 9.00 40.45
53 Gashi Aleja 13 TZ Neuhausen 4.00 12.35 2.00 5.65 3.50 12.05 2.50 9.65 39.70
54 Meier Amilia 15 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 12.20 2.50 7.35 4.00 11.85 2.50 7.90 39.30
55 Ziegler Elena 15 Altdorf 4.00 12.70 2.50 7.05 3.50 10.85 3.50 8.60 39.20
56 Velasquez Naomi 14 TZ Neuhausen 4.00 12.60 2.00 5.00 3.50 10.55 2.50 10.30 38.45
57 Straubhaar Lara 14 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 12.60 1.50 5.70 2.50 10.60 3.00 9.20 38.10
58 Gisler Anna 16 TZ Neuhausen 4.00 11.70 3.00 5.65 3.50 11.10 2.50 9.05 37.50
59 Forrer Elea 15 Altdorf 4.00 12.20 3.50 6.80 3.00 8.65 2.50 9.30 36.95
60 Biedermann Florine 15 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 6.20 3.00 6.80 3.50 9.95 2.50 9.90 32.85
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1 Team Zürich-Oerlikon 53.10 58.65 58.55 55.25 225.55 G
Gonzalez Aliyah 14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.20 5.50 14.45 5.50 13.55 4.50 13.75
Haas Arina 14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.35 5.50 14.10 5.50 14.90 5.50 13.70
Nowosadowska Léna 14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.20 5.50 14.80 5.00 14.45 5.50 14.40
Opazo Sophia 14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.35 5.50 14.70 4.50 14.10 4.00 12.50
Rahloff Marie-Charlotte14 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.00 13.15 5.50 14.70 5.50 15.10 4.50 13.40

2 Team TZ Fürstenland 53.40 55.60 54.85 52.10 215.95 S
Brändli Finja 15 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 12.90 4.50 11.90 4.50 13.40 3.50 11.55
Bühler Alin 14 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.10 5.00 13.35 4.00 11.40 4.00 12.30
Dänzer Antonia 13 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.40 5.50 14.00 4.50 13.75 4.00 12.55
Keller Nevia 14 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.55 5.50 14.30 4.50 12.75 4.50 13.65
Thiebaud Alyssa 14 TZ Fürstenland 4.00 13.35 5.50 13.95 5.50 14.95 4.50 13.60

3 Team Turnsport Rüti 51.35 49.45 52.25 46.65 199.70 B
Mächler Eline 15 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 12.60 3.50 9.45 4.50 13.50 3.00 10.50
Manthey Hannah 14 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 13.10 5.50 14.05 4.50 12.50 4.50 12.55
Oehler Moana 16 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 12.35 4.00 8.60 4.50 12.15 3.50 10.40
Rüegg Norine 15 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 11.55 5.00 11.75 4.50 12.25 3.00 10.65
Willy Enya 14 Turnsport Rüti 4.00 13.30 5.50 14.20 4.50 14.00 4.50 12.95

4 Team Gym Berner Oberland 51.40 44.40 49.00 44.40 189.20 D
Boss Giulia 14 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 13.05 4.50 10.85 4.50 13.40 4.00 11.35
Lohri Annalou 14 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 12.80 4.50 11.45 4.50 11.25 2.00 9.25
McDonald Alisha 14 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 12.80 5.50 12.45 4.00 12.90 5.00 12.50
Straubhaar Lara 14 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 12.60 1.50 5.70 2.50 10.60 3.00 9.20
Tschanz Alessia 14 Gym Berner Oberland 4.00 12.75 3.50 9.65 4.00 11.45 3.50 11.30

5 Team Obersiggenthal 52.00 39.30 49.95 39.90 181.15 D
Appolloni Aurora 15 Obersiggenthal 4.00 12.90 3.50 8.25 4.00 12.15 3.00 10.40
Cazzatto Stella 14 Obersiggenthal 4.00 13.10 4.00 10.30 2.50 9.50 2.50 10.45
Hyseni Jara 14 Obersiggenthal 4.00 12.80 3.00 8.50 4.00 12.75 2.50 9.15
Ismailji Medina 14 Obersiggenthal 4.00 12.80 3.50 8.50 4.00 12.05 2.00 9.55
Simon Nami 14 Obersiggenthal 4.00 13.20 5.00 12.00 4.00 13.00 2.00 9.50

Erstellt mit
WekaKutu4EXCEL, HP-Soft Urdorf

Mannschaftsrangliste EP 2010
Seite 1


